
Dates for the remainder of the Summer Term

Week 3
Friday 24th June - Non uniform for PTA Fayre

Friday 24th June - Year 3/4  Football - chosen children have been notified

Week 4

Monday 27th June

● Maple and Sycamore - Science talk with Snaith teacher

Tuesday 28th June

● No additional events

Wednesday 29th June

● Whole School Transition - children to come into normal classes - we will move at
9:15am and return to normal classes for the end of the day.

● Snaith Transition for Year 6

● Pre school Receptions due at 10am - 2pm

Thursday 30th June
● No additional events

Friday 1st July

● Year 4 Music lesson - change from Wednesday

Sports Day - School PE kit with sunhat, suncream and water

KS1 Races at 10am

Preschool Reception races at around 11am

Followed by Picnic for KS1 at 11:30 am- 12:30am  (KS1 children will return to class at
12:25pm)

KS2 Picnic Lunch from 12pm - 1pm  (KS 2 children will return to classes at 12:50pm
ready for races)

KS2 Races - 1pm



Week 5

Monday 4th July

● No Events

Tuesday 5th July
● Year 6 Carlton Holy Family Transition

Wednesday 6th July

● Transition Morning for Reception Pre schoolers only - times confirmed already
● Year 6 Carlton Holy Family Transition

Thursday 7th July

● Year 4 / 5 to Boggle Hole

Friday 8th July

● Children return from Boggle Hole

Week 6  - Children doing Bikeability will be told shortly which are their 2 days

Monday 11th July
● Year 6 - Brayton Transition all week
● Careers Talk- Alex Cleaver- Warburtons
● Bikeability Day 1

Tuesday 12th July
● Bikeability Day 2
● Year 4 - Maths and Science Workshops at Snaith - invited children - morning only in

school time
● Camspount Transition
● KS1 performance - 1:45 parents of KS1 arrive for a 2pm start

Wednesday 13th July
● Bikeability Day 1
● Campsmount Transition
● Year 6 Maths Taster session with Snaith School - in school - am
● Year 4 Music Lesson

Thursday 14th July
● Bikeability Day 2
● PTA - Summer Fayre - 1:30pm on school field
● Campsmount Transition



Friday 15th July
● Year 6 to Filey- AC to cover Maple.
● Reports due out by scheduled email

Week 7

Monday 18th July
● Year 6 - Leavers Show - 5:30pm

Tuesday 19th July
● Bikeability Day 2
● No clubs night
● Post report drop in till 4:15pm

Wednesday 20th July
● Year 4 Music Lesson
● Year 6 Leavers Festival - parents to join us from 5:15 pm

Thursday 21st July
● Last day of term  - Normal finishing times

Friday 22nd July
● Teacher Training Day - no children

New Academic Year 2022 /2023

Thursday 1st September

Parents to come and stay with children

Reception Children drop in 10am - 12pm

Monday 5th September

Training Day for all children

Tuesday 6th September

First day of term for all children
8:30am - all KS2

8:30 am / 8:35am - KS1 with KS2 siblings



8:40am - all KS1

GATES WILL CLOSE AT 8;45am

Registers will be taken at 8:55am

End of  day

2:55pm  - KS1 - on playground / EYFS area

3pm KS2 - on playground

Friday 13th September

Roald Dahl Day - wear a costume and bring £1 for the Children’s Charity


